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  ERASMUS+ COORDINATORS 
 
  DEPARTMENTAL COORDINATORS: 
 
Facultaty E+ Coordinator  email Address /Tel.  
ENGINEERING Ass. prof. 

Magdalena 
Fogorasi 

magdalena.fogorasi@uav.ro Str. Elena Drăgoi nr. 2 
0257 250389 

ECONOMIC 
SCIENCES 

Lect. Sergiu Rusu sergiu.rusu@uav.ro Paul Chinezul nr. 10 
0257 280679 

FOOD 
ENGINEERING, 
TOURISM AND 
ENVIRONMENTAL 
PROTECTION 

Ass. Prof. 
Simona Perța 
Crișan 

simona.perta-crisan@uav.ro Str. Elena Drăgoi nr. 2 
0257 219331 

HUMANITIES AND 
SOCIAL SCIENCES 

Lect. Călina 
Paliciuc 

calina.paliciuc@uav.ro Str. Elena Drăgoi nr. 2 
0257 219336 

EDUCATION 
SCIENCES, 
PSYCHOLOGY 
AND SOCIAL 
WORK 

Ass. prof. 
Sonia Ignat 

sonia.ignat@uav.ro Str. Elena Drăgoi nr. 2 
0257 219555 

EXACT SCIENCES Prof. Adrian 
Palcu 

adrian.palcu@uav.ro Str. Elena Drăgoi nr. 2 
0257 219000 

PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION AND 
SPORT 

Asist. Andrei 
Bitang 

andrei.bitang@uav.ro Str. Elena Drăgoi nr. 2 
0257 211044 

THEOLOGIE Pr. Lect. 
Filip Albu 

filip.albu@uav.ro Academia Teologică 
nr. 11-13 
0257 285855 

DESIGN Lect.  
Ondina Turturică 

ondina.turturica@uav.ro Zimandului nr. 8 
0257 231020 

 
E+ INSTITUTIONAL COORDINATOR: 
Gerlinde Knap 
Erasmus+ Compartment  
Bd. Revolutiei nr. 77 
Tel: 0257-283010 
E-mail: bpc@uav.ro   


